
LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK ON FRIDAY 24 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 115 EASTPOINT CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 115 BEDOK NORTH RD 01 301 460115 64410180 9.00AM-12.30PM

2 ACCESS MEDICAL (EAST COAST) 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

3 ACCESS MEDICAL BEDOK SOUTH Blk 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-6.00PM

4 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP  Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 165 460214 64438077 8.30AM-12.30PM

5 BEDOK  CENTRAL CLINIC Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 161 460214 62424489 9.30AM-1.00PM

6 BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY(FAMILY MEDICAL CENTRE) Blk 17 BEDOK SOUTH RD 01 565 460017 62410943 9.00AM-12.00PM

7 BEDOK DAY & NIGHT CLINIC Blk 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 85 460418 64441104 9.00AM-12.30PM

8 BEDOK LIFE CLINIC Blk 123 BEDOK NORTH ST 2 01 160 460123 64431398 10.00AM-12.00PM

9 C & K FAMILY CLINIC PTE LTD 108 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD 455297 62429588 9.00AM-11.00AM

10 CHAI CHEE CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 25A CHAI CHEE RD 01 453 461025 62441231 9.00AM-12.00PM

11 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC Blk 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-8.00PM

12 CLINIC@COSTA Blk 84 BAYSHORE ROAD 01 35/36 COSTA DEL SOL 469994 62433638 8.30AM-2.30PM

13 CSK®️ DERMACARE CLINIC BEDOK 311 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD B2 54 BEDOK MALL 467360 61006886 10.00AM-6.00PM

14 DTAP @ SIGLAP 914 EAST COAST ROAD 01 04 THE DOMAIN 459108 69261678 10.00AM-3.00PM

15 EAST COAST MEDICAL CENTRE PTE LTD Blk 57A NEW UPPER CHANGI RD 01 1374 462057 64430109 9.00AM-12.30PM

16 EASTERN MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 631 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD 01 896 470631 64487628 9.00AM-11.00AM

17 EXECUTIVE HEALTH SCREENERS 321 JOO CHIAT PLACE 01 00 PARKWAY EAST HOSPITAL 427990 63408728 8.00AM-12.30PM

18 FAITH CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 746 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD 01 3013 470746 67020820 8.30AM-12.30PM

19 FAMICARE BEDOK CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 158 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 581 460158 64428373 9.00AM-1.00PM

20 FAMILYCARE CLINIC AND SURGERY Blk 55 CHAI CHEE DRIVE 01 188 460055 64487326 9.30AM-11.30AM

21 FRANKEL CLINIC Blk 697 EAST COAST ROAD 01 01 459060 64455457 9.30AM-12.30PM

22 FRONTIER PEOPLE'S CLINIC Blk 123 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 152 460123 64430261 8.30AM-12.30PM

23 HEALTH PARTNERS MEDICAL CLINIC (SIGLAP) Blk 23 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD CRESCENDO BUILDING 455289 64433316 8.30AM-11.30AM

24 HEALTHLINE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE. LTD. Blk 25A CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 467 461025 64463260 8.30AM-1.00PM

25 HEALTHPLUS CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 631 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD 01 898 470631 64460529 8.30AM-1.00PM

26
HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 218 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 01 17 460218 64410236 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

27
HEALTHWAY MEDICAL Blk 110 LENGKONG TIGA 01 231 410110 67494062 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

28 HL FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY(BEDOK) PTE LTD Blk 89 BEDOK NORTH STREET 4 01 83 460089 64420494 8.30AM-12.00PM

29 HONG WHYE CLINIC Blk 412 BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 01 144 460412 64445355 9.00AM-12.30PM

30 ISLAND FAMILY CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 763 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW 01 283 470763 62435871 8.30AM-1.00PM

31 JINMIN CLINIC 430 CHANGI RD 419872 63449021 9.00AM-12.30PM

32 K L TAY CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 632 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD 01 822 470632 64481630 9.00AM-12.00PM

33 K W CHAN MEDICAL CLINIC & SURGERY 2 FIRST STREET 01 10 SIGLAP V 458278 62440060 9.00AM-12.00PM

34 KCS MEDICAL CENTRE PTE LTD Blk 515 BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 01 205 460515 64438322 9.00AM-12.30PM

35 KHO CLINIC Blk 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 519 460537 62428266 8.30AM-12.30PM

36
KLINIK OMAR Blk 56 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1324 461056 64438011 8.30AM-12.00PM

2.30PM-4.00PM

37 LEE CLINIC Blk 123 BEDOK NORTH ST 2 01 156 460123 62418827 9.00AM-12.00PM

38 LIANG CLINIC 55 SIGLAP ROAD B1 15/16 SIGLAP CENTRE 455871 62415944 8.30AM-12.00PM

39 LIM CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 20 CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 418/420 461020 62412211 9.00AM-12.00PM

40 LOW & LEE CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 55 CHAI CHEE DR 01 202 460055 64451175 8.30AM- 12.00PM

41 NEW TOWN CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1224 461059 64431784 9.00AM-12.00PM

42 NUFFIELD MEDICAL SIGLAP 914 EAST COAST ROAD 01 03 THE DOMAIN 459108 66363083 9.00AM-1.00PM

43 ONECARE CLINIC BEDOK MRT Blk 315 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 01 BEDOK MRT STATION 467347 63522639 8.00AM-4.00PM

44 PAN ISLAND CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 632 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD 01 804 470632 64453747 9.00AM-11.00PM

45 PHOON CLINIC AND SURGERY Blk 632 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD 01 828 470632 64452119 9.00AM-12.00PM

46 PINETREE MEDICAL CLINIC 86 BEDOK NORTH STREET 4 01 175 460086 66791149 9.00AM- 1.00PM

47 RAFFLESMEDICAL Blk 203 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 467 460203 68449291 8.30AM-1.00PM

48 RAFFLESMEDICAL 55 SIGLAP ROAD 02 11/12 SIGLAP CENTRE 455871 64420488 8.30AM-1.00PM

49 RESERVOIR ROAD CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 704 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD 01 3622 470704 64490289 8.30AM-12.30PM

50 SATA COMMHEALTH MEDICAL CENTRE 351 CHAI CHEE STREET 468982 62446688 8.30AM-12.30PM

51 SENNETT MEDICAL CLINIC 55 SIGLAP ROAD #B1 10 SIGLAP CENTRE 455871 62800670 8.00AM-1.00PM

52 SHENTON FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC (BEDOK RESERVOIR) Blk 744 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD 01 3065 470744 64435936 8.30AM-12.00PM

53 SHIM CLINIC Blk 168 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 473 460168 64467446 9.00AM-3.00PM



54 SIGLAP CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 308 TELOK KURAU ROAD 01 08 VIBES @ EAST COAST 423858 63488389 8.00AM-12.30PM

55 STERLING FAMILY CLINIC Blk 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 41 460084 68761654 8.00AM-12.45PM

56 TANAMERA CLINIC Blk 73 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 01 462 460073 64412982 8.30AM-11.30AM

57 TEMASEK CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 73 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 460 460073 64436113 8.45AM-12.00PM

58 THAI SHEN FAMILY CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 65 460084 64448134 9.00AM-11.00AM

59 THE CIVIC CLINIC Blk 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 515 460537 64412436 8.30AM-12.00PM

60 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

61
USRAH MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 510 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 25 460510 64414139 9.00AM-12.30PM

2.00PM-4.30PM

62 W. H. YAK FAMILY CLINIC Blk 25 NEW UPPER CHANGI RD 01 644 462025 64431561 8.30AM-12.30PM

63 WONG CLINIC Blk 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 603 460539 62412267 8.30AM-12.00PM

64 WONG FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD Blk 117 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD 01 68 470117 68461613 8.30AM-12.30PM

65 YANG & YAP CLINIC AND SURGERY (PTE LTD) / DR YANG ING HONG MEDICAL AND AESTHETIC CLINIC Blk 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 571 460537 64412481 9.00AM-12.00PM

66 YSL BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 631 460539 62452684 8.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON SATURDAY 25 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 ACCESS MEDICAL (EAST COAST) 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

2 ACCESS MEDICAL BEDOK SOUTH Blk 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-1.00PM

3 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC Blk 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-8.00PM

4 SM HANEEFA CLINIC Blk 11 CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 23 460011 62434237 8.30AM-1.00PM

5 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

6 WAN MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 416 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 21 460416 62438352 9.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON SUNDAY 26 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 ACCESS MEDICAL (EAST COAST) 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

2 ACCESS MEDICAL BEDOK SOUTH Blk 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-1.00PM

3 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP  Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 165 460214 64438077 9.00AM-12.00PM

4 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC Blk 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-8.00PM

5
HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 218 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 01 17 460218 64410236 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6 SIGLAP CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 308 TELOK KURAU ROAD 01 08 VIBES @ EAST COAST 423858 63488389 9.00AM- 11.00AM

7 SM HANEEFA CLINIC Blk 11 CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 23 460011 62434237 8.30AM-1.00PM

8 THE FAHRENHEIT MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 218 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 27 460218 64438063 9.00AM-1.00PM

9 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

10 WAN MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 416 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 21 460416 62438352 7.00PM-10.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON MONDAY 27 JAN 2020

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1
ACCESS MEDICAL (EAST COAST) 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-12.00AM

2 ACCESS MEDICAL BEDOK SOUTH Blk 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-12.00AM

3 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP  Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 165 460214 64438077 9.00AM-12.00PM

4 C & K FAMILY CLINIC PTE LTD 108 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD 455297 62429588 9.00AM-11.00AM

5 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC Blk 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-8.00PM

6
FAMICARE BEDOK CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 158 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 581 460158 64428373 9.00AM-3.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM

7 ISLAND FAMILY CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 763 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW 01 283 470763 62435871 8.30AM-1.00PM

8 ONECARE CLINIC BEDOK MRT Blk 315 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 01 BEDOK MRT STATION 467347 63522639 6.00PM-1.00PM

9 RAFFLESMEDICAL Blk 203 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 467 460203 68449291 8.30AM-1.00PM

10 RAFFLESMEDICAL 55 SIGLAP ROAD 02 11/12 SIGLAP CENTRE 455871 64420488 8.30AM-1.00PM

11 SIGLAP CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 308 TELOK KURAU ROAD 01 08 VIBES @ EAST COAST 423858 63488389 8.00AM- 12.30PM

12 SM HANEEFA CLINIC Blk 11 CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 23 460011 62434237 8.30AM-1.00PM



13

STERLING FAMILY CLINIC Blk 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 41 460084 68761654 8.00AM-12.45PM

2.00PM-4.45PM

6.00PM-10.45PM

14 THE FAHRENHEIT MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 218 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 27 460218 64438063 9.00AM-2.00PM

15 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) Blk 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

16
WAN MEDICAL CLINIC Blk 416 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 21 460416 62438352 9.00AM-1.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM


